INTERIOR DESIGN, B.F.A.

Related Occupations
Set and Exhibit Designers

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and
Manufacturing, Except Technical and
Scientific Products

Sales Managers
Commercial and Industrial Designers

Interior Designers

Architectural and Civil Drafters

2017-2027
Growth

15%

9%

9%

7%

7%

2%

Median Salary
(National)

$50,990

$57,140

$117,960
$67,790

$49,810

$51,640

University of en,c.,o,u‘rq‘“

where info
New Haven “

Sample Job Titles
Set Stylist, Set Dresser, 3D Designer - Events and Exhibits

Sales Representative, Architecture & Design Specialist, Showroom
Decorator

Territory Sales Manager, Business Development Manager, Inside Sales
Manager

Color and Materials Designer, Lighting Designer, Product Development
Designer

Design Consultant, Interior Designer, Kitchen and Bath Designer

Signage and Wayfinding Specialist, AutoCAD Drafter, Architectural
Designer




