INTERIOR DESIGN, B.F.A.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Set and Exhibit Designers	15%	\$50,990	Set Stylist, Set Dresser, 3D Designer - Events and Exhibits
Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing, Except Technical and Scientific Products	9%	\$57,140	Sales Representative, Architecture & Design Specialist, Showroom Decorator
Sales Managers	9%	\$117,960	Territory Sales Manager, Business Development Manager, Inside Sales Manager
Commercial and Industrial Designers	7%	\$67,790	Color and Materials Designer, Lighting Designer, Product Development Designer
Interior Designers	7%	\$49,810	Design Consultant, Interior Designer, Kitchen and Bath Designer
Architectural and Civil Drafters	2%	\$51,640	Signage and Wayfinding Specialist, AutoCAD Drafter, Architectural Designer